3
APPLICATION
The electric actuators MODACT MONED, MONEDJ, MOPED are designed for shifting valves and/or other ele-
ments for which they are suitable with their reversible rotary motion. Other using than that for controlling valves
should be discussed with the manufacturer. The actuators can operate in circuits of remote control. The actuators
can also operate in circuits of automatic regulation with the regime S4 – 25 %; 1200 h-1.
OPERATING CONDITIONS
The actuators MODACT MONED, MONEDJ, MOPED are resistant against influence of operating conditions

D
22
Type designation
Torque
[Nm]
Shifting
speed
[1/min]
W
o
rk
in
g
 s
tr
o
k
e
[o
t]
Electric motor
Output
[kW]
Speed
[1/min]
Weight
[kg]
Type with
run-in and run
capacitorTripping Engage
Type number
basic complem
Table no. 3 – Electric actuators MODACT MONEDJ – basic parameters
– supply voltage 1 x 230 V, 50 Hz
C
o
n
tr
o
l
In
(230 V)
[A]
IZ
In
[÷]
MONEDJ 40/75-25 C 75 25 1LF7070-4 0,25 1400 1,86 3,4 27 x x 2 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 40/50-40 C
20−40
50 40 1LF7070-4 0,25 1400 1,86 3,4 27 x x 3 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 40/60-50 C 60 50 1LF7070-2 0,37 2895 2,85 3,5 27 x x 4 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 40/60-80 C 60 80 2-2010 1LF7073-2 0,55 2860 4,15 3,7 27
5 2 0 3 0
x x 5 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 80/135-25 C 40−80 135 25 1LF7073-4 0,37 1400 2,6 3,2 27 x x 8 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 70/90-40 C 40−70 90 40 1LF7073-4 0,37 1400 2,6 3,2 28 x x 9 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 75/100-50 C 40−75 100 50 1LF7073-2 0,55 2860 4,15 3,7 28 x x A x NEDJ
MONEDJ 110/143-25 C 80−110 143 25 1LF7073-4 0,37 1400 2,6 3,2 28 x x E x NEDJ
MONEDJ 100/130-40 C 63−100 130 40 1LF7080-4 0,55 1415 3,5 3,6 41 x x 3 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 95/124-63 C 63−95 124 63 1LF7083-4 0,75 1405 4,8 3,9 42 x x 4 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 100/230-80 C
63−100
130 80 1LF7083-2 1,1 2860 6,7 4,4 43 x x E x NEDJ
MONEDJ 100/130-100 130 100 1LF7096-4 1,5 1430 8,7 4,3 50 x x 5 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 95/124-145 63−95 124 145 2-1420 1LF7090-2 1,5 2845 9,25 4,5 51 5 2 0 3 1 x x F x NEDJ
MONEDJ 150/195-40 C 100−150 195 40 1LF7083-4 0,75 1405 4,8 3,9 41 x x 9 x NEDJ
MONEDJ 160/208-65
100−160 208
65 1LF7096-4 1,5 1430 8,7 4,3 42 x x A x NEDJ
MONEDJ 160/208-80 80 1LF7090-2 1,5 2845 9,25 4,5 43 x x H x NEDJ
MONEDJ 130/170-145 100−130 170 145 1LF7096-2 2,2 2830 13,3 4,8 51 x x J x NEDJ
MONEDJ 250/325-40 160−250 325 40 1LF7096-4 1,5 1430 8,7 4,3 45
5 2 0 3 2